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District 3 - Nova Central
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District 3 - Nova Central
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#405 - Cottrell's Cove Academy, Cottrell's Cove Grades: K-2,4-5,7-12

District 3 - Nova Central
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District 3 - Nova Central
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#413 - Holy Cross School Complex, Eastport Grades: K-12

District 3 - Nova Central
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#414 - Fogo Island Central Academy, Fogo Island Grades: K-12

District 3 - Nova Central
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#421 - Lakewood Academy, Glenwood Grades: K-12

District 3 - Nova Central
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#421 - Lakewood Academy, Glenwood Grades: K-12

District 3 - Nova Central
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District 3 - Nova Central
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#422 - Glovertown Academy, Glovertown Grades: K-12

District 3 - Nova Central

4 Year CRT (Subtest) Mark Trend 2008-2011
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District 3 - Nova Central
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#426 - Hillview Academy, Norris Arm Grades: K-9

District 3 - Nova Central

4 Year CRT (Subtest) Mark Trend 2008-2011
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#426 - Hillview Academy, Norris Arm Grades: K-9

District 3 - Nova Central

Difference from Provincial Mean, 2008-11
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District 3 - Nova Central

Reading

Listening

Multiple Choice

School
vs 

Province

School
vs

 DistrictMark

School
District

Province

Number of Students :

Rubrics

Informational Reading

Poetic Reading

Listening

School
District

Province

School
District

Province

School
District

Province

School
District

Province

68.0

54.3

36

58.6

44.8

37.1

61.8

58.6

46.9

66.2

58.7

51.8

66.9

78.6

67.0

79.5

Demand Writing
School
District

Province

54.6
72.1
74.7

 





 

 

 

O:\CRT11\4YRTREND\BARS\ELA06_W.RPT

307

10/9/2013
11:39:38AM

Source: Division of Evaluation and Research, Department of Education



CRT School Results
Elementary English Language Arts

2010-11

#478 - New World Island Academy, Summerford Grades: K-12

District 3 - Nova Central

4 Year CRT (Subtest) Mark Trend 2008-2011
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District 3 - Nova Central
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